



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

35 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3132 OF 2024

RAJARAM DNYANOBA KACHAVE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...
Mr. Vedant Kabra h/f Mr. S. S. Sarda, Advocate for Applicants.
Mr. G. A. Kulkarni, APP for Respondent No.1/State.
...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 16 DECEMBER 2024

ORDER :

. On the request of learned APP, as his papers are awaited, as
a last chance, stand over to 07.01.2025.

[ROHIT W. JOSHI]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

scm