



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 229 OF 2024

KASHINATH MOTIRAM TAJANE AND OTHER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : 26th JUNE, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 229 OF 2024 34 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 596 OF 2024 35 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 621 OF 2024 36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 691 OF 2024 37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 709 OF 2024 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 785 OF 2024 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 967 OF 2024 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1217 OF 2024 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1270 OF 2024 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1277 OF 2024 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1470 OF 2024 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1516 OF 2024 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1572 OF 2024 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1659 OF 2024 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1689 OF 2024 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1705 OF 2024 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1708 OF 2024 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1766 OF 2024 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1774 OF 2024 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1790 OF 2024 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1797 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1796 OF 2024 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1807 OF 2024 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1869 OF 2024	23.07.2025

56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1957 OF 2024 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1964 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2157 OF 2024 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2276 OF 2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2329 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2480 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2486 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2542 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2709 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2961 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2997 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3132 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3230 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3375 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3400 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3576 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3585 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3625 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3842 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3863 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3886 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3990 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4089 OF 2024	24.07.2025
80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4240 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4257 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4325 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4336 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4352 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4389 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4477 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4564 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4655 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4686 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4747 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4915 OF 2024	25.07.2025

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)